
S P E C I A L  P A C K A G E
P R I C E S  2 0 2 5
Take advantage of our special prices when booking course and accommodation with us!

Course material, level test,
end of course certificate;

Accommodation chosen
Return airport transfers;

Registration fee;

Standard General English 
(20 lessons per week);

INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE

Choose your accommodation!

Days Inn Hotel & Residence***  
Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, 
En-suite Bathrooms

IELS Onsite Residence 
Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, 
Shared Bathrooms

Host Family 
Half-Board Basis (Breakfast and Dinner),
Shared Bathrooms

CampusHUB Residence 
Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, 
Shared Bathrooms

Apartments 
Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, 
Shared Bathrooms

The offers are subject to availability and stop sale; 
Any changes to already existing bookings such as postponements and change of dates will be subject to a change fee and, where
applicable, cancellation fees;
The package offer applies for courses booked between 01 JAN 2025 and 31 OCT 2025 and taken between 01 JAN 2025 and 01 JUN 2026;
Full payment is required at least 14 days prior to arrival;
High season to be added according to start and end date;
Eco Tax: € 5 (will be included on the invoice);
Lessons can be held in the morning or afternoon, timetable cannot be guaranteed;
Different nationalities in shared rooms are subject to availability and cannot be guaranteed.
For cancellation terms and general enrolment conditions, please our full T&C’s: https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions 

Terms & Conditions

Upgrade in
Days Inn

Residence!
Upgrade your

GE Course!

Intensive English Supplement Studio Upgrade

Meals

2 - 20 weeks

21+ weeks

€ 85 per week

€ 65 per week

30+ General English Upgrade
€ 5 per week

Twin Room

Single Room

€ 42 per week

€ 7 per week

Breakfast

Dinner

€ 56 per week

€ 161 per week

https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Euro_sign
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Euro_sign


€828
Weeks 2

20

5

3612 16

4

21 24

87

48

103 6 9
€1,133
€1,265Days Inn Twin
€1,682

€1,652
€2,208 €2,734 €3,260 €3,786

€1,819 €2,505 €2,848 €3,191 €91

€4,264 €4,784
€2,039 €2,426 €2,813 €3,104 €3,479 €3,854 €91

Days Inn Single

€4,220
€4,604
€6,344

€5,592 €6,964 €7,307 €12,452
€13,604
€18,824

€16,568
€18,104

€343
€375

€91
€91

€912
Weeks

20

5

3612

4

21 24

87

48

103 6 9
€1,248

High season
01/06 - 31/08

Triple/Quad room
€1,323Twin room €968
€1,665

Triple/Quad room
Twin room

€1,629
€1,729
€2,185 €2,704 €3,224 €3,744

€2,009 €2,390 €2,771 €3,152 €3,533 €3,914 €91

€4,264 €4,784
€2,134 €2,540 €2,946 €3,352 €3,758 €4,164 €91

€4,570
€4,676
€4,976
€6,344

€6,200 €7,724
€8,224

€8,105
€8,630

€9,248
€9,848

€13,820
€14,720
€18,824

€18,392
€19,592

€381
€406

€91
€91

€926
Weeks

20

5

3612 21 24

Sliema Tigne Suites, 
Twin Shared

7

48

103 9 High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

Single room

€1,229
€1,682

€1,604
€2,208

€1,979
€2,734

€2,729
€3,786 €4,265

€3,479
€4,784

€3,854 €91

€5,824 €6,344 €8,424 €10,504 €11,024 €12,584 €18,824 €25,064 €520

€1,038
Weeks

20

5

3612 21 24

Sliema Tigne Suites, 
Twin Shared

7

48

103 9 High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

€1,418
€1,607

€1,856
€2,108

€2,294
€2,609

€3,170
€3,611 €4,056

€3,983
€4,550

€4,414 €98

€5,276 €7,000 €8,724 €10,448 €15,620

40 minutes on foot

€997
Weeks

20

5

3612 21 24

Sliema Tigne Suites, 
Twin Shared

7

48

103 9 High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

Single room

€1,442
€1,841

€1,888
€2,420

€2,334
€2,999

€3,226
€4,157

€3,672
€4,736

€4,118
€5,315

€4,564 €49

€997
Weeks 5 7 103 High season

01/06 - 31/08

20

5

3612 21 24

7

48

10

Extra week

3 High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

€1,262
Weeks 2

20

5

3612 21 24

Sliema Tigne Suites, 
Twin Shared

Citizen Shared

7

48

103 9 High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

€1,841
€2,702

€2,420
€3,568

€2,999
€4,434

€4,157
€6,166

€4,624
€6,920

€5,189
€7,772

€5,754 €196

€9,476
€6,884
€10,328

€9,144
€13,736

€11,404
€17,144 €17,996

€13,664
€20,552 €30,776

€20,444
€41,000 €852

€196
€231

P R I C E S
5  minutes on footDays Inn Hotel & Residence

11 Extra weekWeeks

High season
01/06 - 31/08

High season
01/06 - 31/08

Days Inn Quad
€926
€1,270

Days Inn Quad
Days Inn Twin
Days Inn Single

€1,476 €2,162 €3,534

€5,304 €119

€3,877
€4,229
€5,824

€6,104
€8,424

€7,604
€10,504

€7,979
€11,024

€8,336
€9,104

€12,584 €25,064 €520 €119

Brewmaster Apartments Swieqi
2

11 16 Extra weekWeeks High season
01/06 - 31/08

€1,220

Single room

€5,304 €119

€4,295

Single room

€5,824
€6,600
€8,424 €10,504 €11,024 €12,584 €25,064 €520 €119

20 minutes by bus

IELS Onsite Residence
2

11 16

4 8

Shared room
Extra week

6

Weeks

Shared room 
Single room €1,270

€2,354
€3,260

€3,104
€5,304 €119

€4,229 €4,604 €6,104 €7,604 €7,979 €9,104 €13,604 €18,104 €375 €91
€119

Host Families (Half Board)
2

11 16

4 8

Shared room
Extra week

6

Weeks

Shared room
Single room

Single room

€1,178
€2,732
€3,110

€3,552
€5,044 €168

€4,845
€5,538 €6,032 €8,008 €9,984

€9,155
€10,478 €11,960 €17,888

€20,792
€23,816

€431
€494

€98
€168

up to 45 minutes by bus

CampusHUB Residence
2

11 16

4 8

Shared room
Extra week

6

Weeks

Shared room
Single room €1,262

€2,780
€3,578 €5,894 €63

€5,010
€6,473

€5,456
€7,052

€7,240
€9,368

€9,024
€11,684

€9,470
€12,263

€10,808
€14,000 €20,948

€16,160 €21,512
€27,896

€446
€579

€49
€63

20 minutes by bus

next doorSliema Tigne Suites
2 4 8

Twin Shared

6 92

11 16

4 8
Twin Shared

6 9

Weeks
€4,636

€1,361

€5,048 €6,696

€1,780 €2,199

€8,344 €8,756

€2,618

€9,992

€3,037 €3,400

€14,936

€3,812

€19,880

€4,224

€412

€49

€49

15 minutes on footCitizen Suites Sliema

11 16

4 8

Extra week

6

Weeks

Citizen Shared
Citizen Single

Citizen Single

€1,836
€3,578
€5,300 €8,624 €231

€6,319 €11,969 €27,224 €565

No high-season supplement on 24+ weeks bookings.

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per
w

eek
per

w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

per w
eek

Available from summer 2025


