

# SPECIAL PACKAGE PRICES 2025



Take advantage of our special prices when booking course and accommodation with us!

## INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE

- Standard General English (20 lessons per week);
- Registration fee;
- Course material, level test, end of course certificate;
- Return airport transfers;
- Accommodation chosen

## Choose your accommodation!

- **Days Inn Hotel & Residence\*\*\***

Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, En-suite Bathrooms

- **IELS Onsite Residence**

Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, Shared Bathrooms

- **Host Family**

Half-Board Basis (Breakfast and Dinner), Shared Bathrooms

- **CampusHUB Residence**

Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, Shared Bathrooms

- **Apartments**

Self Catering with Shared Kitchen, Shared Bathrooms



Upgrade your  
GE Course!

### Intensive English Supplement

2 - 20 weeks	€ 85 per week
21+ weeks	€ 65 per week

### 30+ General English Upgrade

€ 5 per week

Upgrade in  
Days Inn  
Residence!

### Studio Upgrade

Twin Room	€ 42 per week
Single Room	€ 7 per week

### Meals

Breakfast	€ 56 per week
Dinner	€ 161 per week

## Terms & Conditions

- The offers are subject to availability and stop sale;
- Any changes to already existing bookings such as postponements and change of dates will be subject to a change fee and, where applicable, cancellation fees;
- The package offer applies for courses booked between 01 JAN 2025 and 31 OCT 2025 and taken between 01 JAN 2025 and 01 JUN 2026;
- Full payment is required at least 14 days prior to arrival;
- High season to be added according to start and end date;
- Eco Tax: € 5 (will be included on the invoice);
- Lessons can be held in the morning or afternoon, timetable cannot be guaranteed;
- Different nationalities in shared rooms are subject to availability and cannot be guaranteed.
- For cancellation terms and general enrolment conditions, please our full T&C's: <https://www.iels.school/terms-conditions>

## Days Inn Hotel & Residence

5 minutes on foot

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Days Inn Quad	€828	€1,133	€1,476	€1,819	€2,162	€2,505	€2,848	€3,191	€3,534	€91	
Days Inn Twin	€926	€1,265	€1,652	€2,039	€2,426	€2,813	€3,104	€3,479	€3,854	€91	
Days Inn Single	€1,270	€1,682	€2,208	€2,734	€3,260	€3,786	€4,264	€4,784	€5,304	€119	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Days Inn Quad	€3,877	€4,220	€5,592	€6,964	€7,307	€8,336	€12,452	€16,568	€343	€91	
Days Inn Twin	€4,229	€4,604	€6,104	€7,604	€7,979	€9,104	€13,604	€18,104	€375	€91	
Days Inn Single	€5,824	€6,344	€8,424	€10,504	€11,024	€12,584	€18,824	€25,064	€520	€119	

## IELS Onsite Residence

Available from summer 2025

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Shared room	€926	€1,229	€1,604	€1,979	€2,354	€2,729	€3,104	€3,479	€3,854	€91	
Single room	€1,270	€1,682	€2,208	€2,734	€3,260	€3,786	€4,265	€4,784	€5,304	€119	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	
Shared room	€4,229	€4,604	€6,104	€7,604	€7,979	€9,104	€13,604	€18,104	€375	€91	
Single room	€5,824	€6,344	€8,424	€10,504	€11,024	€12,584	€18,824	€25,064	€520	€119	

## Host Families (Half Board)

up to 45 minutes by bus

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Shared room	€1,038	€1,418	€1,856	€2,294	€2,732	€3,170	€3,552	€3,983	€4,414	€98	
Single room	€1,178	€1,607	€2,108	€2,609	€3,110	€3,611	€4,056	€4,550	€5,044	€168	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	
Shared room	€4,845	€5,276	€7,000	€8,724	€9,155	€10,448	€15,620	€20,792	€431	€98	
Single room	€5,538	€6,032	€8,008	€9,984	€10,478	€11,960	€17,888	€23,816	€494	€168	

## CampusHUB Residence

40 minutes on foot 20 minutes by bus

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Shared room	€997	€1,442	€1,888	€2,334	€2,780	€3,226	€3,672	€4,118	€4,564	€49	
Single room	€1,262	€1,841	€2,420	€2,999	€3,578	€4,157	€4,736	€5,315	€5,894	€63	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	
Shared room	€5,010	€5,456	€7,240	€9,024	€9,470	€10,808	€16,160	€21,512	€446	€49	
Single room	€6,473	€7,052	€9,368	€11,684	€12,263	€14,000	€20,948	€27,896	€579	€63	

## Sliema Tigne Suites

next door No high-season supplement on 24+ weeks bookings.

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week	
Twin Shared	€997	€1,361	€1,780	€2,199	€2,618	€3,037	€3,400	€3,812	€4,224	€49		
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08		per week
Twin Shared	€4,636	€5,048	€6,696	€8,344	€8,756	€9,992	€14,936	€19,880	€412	€49		

## Citizen Suites Sliema

15 minutes on foot

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Citizen Shared	€1,262	€1,841	€2,420	€2,999	€3,578	€4,157	€4,624	€5,189	€5,754	€196	
Citizen Single	€1,836	€2,702	€3,568	€4,434	€5,300	€6,166	€6,920	€7,772	€8,624	€231	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	
Citizen Shared	€6,319	€6,884	€9,144	€11,404	€11,969	€13,664	€20,444	€27,224	€565	€196	
Citizen Single	€9,476	€10,328	€13,736	€17,144	€17,996	€20,552	€30,776	€41,000	€852	€231	

## Brewmaster Apartments Swieqi

20 minutes by bus

Weeks	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Triple/Quad room	€912	€1,248	€1,629	€2,009	€2,390	€2,771	€3,152	€3,533	€3,914	€91	
Twin room	€968	€1,323	€1,729	€2,134	€2,540	€2,946	€3,352	€3,758	€4,164	€91	
Single room	€1,220	€1,665	€2,185	€2,704	€3,224	€3,744	€4,264	€4,784	€5,304	€119	
Weeks	11	12	16	20	21	24	36	48	Extra week	High season 01/06 - 31/08	per week
Triple/Quad room	€4,295	€4,676	€6,200	€7,724	€8,105	€9,248	€13,820	€18,392	€381	€91	
Twin room	€4,570	€4,976	€6,600	€8,224	€8,630	€9,848	€14,720	€19,592	€406	€91	
Single room	€5,824	€6,344	€8,424	€10,504	€11,024	€12,584	€18,824	€25,064	€520	€119	